DESAFIO 15K CASA ESPORTIVA

Coloc. Num. Atleta
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1096
1074
1115
1135
1140
1077
1141
1105
1166
1184
1058
1009
1036
1121
1023
1037
1107
1003
1012
1064
1122
1000
1018
1030
1033
1060
1134
1035
1059
1022
1075
1013
1145
1157
1078
1008
1113
1154
1139
1031
1090
1006
1153
1063
1026
1038

1020

1019
1005
1011
1133

DENIZE ALVES DE JESUS MENDONCA
LENIZE DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
MIRIAM BASTOS SILVA

LECIA MENEZES SANTOS SOUZA
SIDINEIDE SANTOS DA SILVA
ROSINEIDE SOUZA E SILVA

GABRIELA CORDEIRO PINTO PRADO
BRANDA CAVALCANTE DOURADO
ANA CARMEN GONZAGA DOS SANTOS
SILVIA MARISA AZEVEDO GOMES
ANDREIA RIBEIRO NASCIMENTO
LUCIANA ARAGAO DA SILVA CERQUEIRA
THAMIRES PASSOS ROCHA

TEREZA BEATRIZ SANTOS DA PAIXAO
JAMILE BASTOS SILVA

GEORGINA FREITAS

MARIA ELENI BORGES DE ARAUJO
HILMARA MOURA DE JESUS
GABRIELLA CARNEIRO RIOS

NORA CASSIA CORDEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
ISIS BARRETO BARROS

MONNIKA AMANCIO CARNEIRO DE ARAUJO
GEUSA CASSIA SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA
PRISCILA SANTOS CARNEIRO

SARA MENEZES FELIZARDO

PRISCILA FERREIRA ROCHA

MISLENE RIBEIRO DE SOUZA

DANIELA ARAUJO BRITO LIMA

CIDA CARVALHO

JULIANA ASSIS MOTTA

CAROLINE ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS
TATTWA SANTOS FERREIRA SEIXAS
JOSENILDA DA PAIXAO DE SOUZA
CINTIA MENEZES GUIMARAES
CLAUDIENE SILVA GALVAO SEIXAS
GILMA SANTOS SATURNINO
CAROLINE ATAIDE GOES

MARIA VICTORIA BIAO MASCARENHAS
MARYUSCHA SANTOS ALMEIDA RAMOS
LORENA FREITAS

NEIDE CORREIA ALMEIDA

NATALIA I LS FALCAO

NADIA SALES SANTOS

MARCELA FERREIRA CARNEIRO
EVELIN TELES MIRANDA

MARIANA BORGES MACHADO

GLAUCIA MONALISA PAIXAO DE ALMEIDA
BORGES

KARINE DE ALMEIDA LIMA BARROS
JAQUELINE L S FALCAO

JAMILLY MURIITBA

LAURA IOHANNA
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43
29
29
42
41
37
28
27
22
51
41
42
35
42
26
39
62
43
26
42
31
43
40
34
39
31
39
39
35
37
32
46
34
36
44
42
25
20
44
34
57
24
43
46
30
23

39

33
46
45
23
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Equipe

Bruto
00:46:57
00:48:16
00:50:17
00:55:27
00:56:38
00:57:39
00:57:40
00:58:18
00:59:47
01:00:12
01:01:25
01:01:25
01:01:25
01:02:46
01:02:55
01:03:10
01:03:30
01:03:50
01:04:01
01:04:21
01:04:28
01:04:36
01:05:04
01:05:06
01:05:11
01:06:06
01:06:11
01:06:32
01:06:39
01:06:47
01:07:07
01:07:13
01:07:53
01:08:16
01:08:16
01:09:07
01:10:23
01:10:32
01:10:46
01:10:57
01:12:17
01:14:11
01:15:01
01:16:48
01:17:07
01:17:19

01:17:58

01:17:58
01:18:14
01:25:24
01:30:10

Liquido
00:46:54
00:47:55
00:50:03
00:55:13
00:56:24
00:57:20
00:56:49
00:57:31
00:59:31
00:58:56
01:01:05
01:01:05
01:00:59
01:02:17
01:01:33
01:03:02
01:03:23
01:03:50
01:03:51
01:03:35
01:04:07
01:04:36
01:04:01
01:03:45
01:04:27
01:04:49
01:05:43
01:06:14
01:05:21
01:05:25
01:05:58
01:06:30
01:03:06
01:07:30
01:07:33
01:08:58
01:09:58
01:09:56
01:10:22
01:10:27
01:11:49
01:12:07
01:14:56
01:16:08
01:16:56
01:16:07

01:16:38

01:16:38
01:16:09
01:25:24
01:27:23
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